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C H R I S  Q U I G G  S Y M P O S I U M

albright@fnal.govNorthern Illinois University / Fermilab1. Carl Albright

ifreire@fnal.govFermilab / University of Sao Paulo2. Ivone Albuquerque

ankenbra@fnal.govMuons, Inc.3. Chuck Ankenbrandt

appel@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory4. Jeffrey Appel

poplarbai@gmail.comFermi National Accelerator Laboratory5. Yang Bai

bardeen@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory6. William Bardeen

gabriela.barenboim@uv.esUniversity of Valencia / IFIC7. Gabriela Barenboim

andy@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory - Retired8. Andy Beretvas

gregorio@fnal.govLPNHE, Paris9. Gregorio Bernardi

rhbob@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory10. Robert Bernstein

ibigi@nd.eduUniversity of Notre Dame11. Ikaros Bigi

kenbloom@unl.eduUniversity of Nebraska, Lincoln12. Ken Bloom

bock@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory13. Greg Bock

cbouchard@illinois.eduUniversity of Illinois14. Chris Bouchard

adbrandt@illinois.eduIntelligent Devices, Inc15. Robert Brandt

broemmel@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory16. Daniel Broemmelsiek

bcbrown@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory17. Bruce Brown

gerhard.buchalla@lmu.deLMU Munich18. Gerhard Buchalla

burdman@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory19. Gustavo Burdman

rncahn@lbl.govLawrence Berkeley National Laboratory20. Robert Cahn

carena@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory21. Marcela Carena

carrigan@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory22. Dick Carrigan

carter@fnal.govCollege of Dupage23. Tom Carter

achao@slac.stanford.eduSLAC National Accelerator Laboratory24. Alex Chao

muchunc@uci.eduUniversity of California, Irvine25. Mu-Chun Chen
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yangyangc@uchicago.eduUniversity of Chicago26. YangYang Cheng

sekhar@msu.eduMichigan State University27. R. Sekhar Chivukula

brajesh@fnal.govUniversity of Delhi28. Brajesh Choudhary

pcooper@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory29. Peter Cooper

sdahl@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory30. Susan Dahl

dawson@bnl.govBrookhaven National Laboratory31. Sally Dawson

degouvea@northwestern.eduNorthwestern University32. Andre de Gouvea

demarteau@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory33. Marcel Demarteau

denisovd@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory34. Dmitri Denisov

derwent@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory35. Paul Derwent

arnaud.devred@cern.chITER International Organization36. Arnaud Devred

ranjan@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory37. Ranjan Dharmapalan

roger@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory38. Roger Dixon

bdob@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory39. Bogdan Dobrescu

sedyson@cps.k12.il.usChicago Public Schools40. Samuel Dyson

eichten@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory41. Estia Eichten

fayet@lpt.ens.frCNRS, France42. Pierre Fayet

ferbel@pas.rochester.eduUniversities of Rochester / University of Maryland43. Tom Ferbel

rfield@phys.ufl.eduUniversity of Florida44. Richard (Rick) Field

finley@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory / CFPA45. David Finley

mf@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory46. Mark Fischler

hefisk@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory47. H. Eugene Fisk

jgainer@hep.anl.govANL / Northwestern University48. Jamie Gainer

galtieri@lbl.govLawrence Berkeley National Laboratory49. Angela Galtieri

egamiz@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory50. Elvira Gamiz

geist@fnal.govCNRS / IN2P351. Walter Geist

fabiola.gianotti@cern.chCERN52. Fabiola Gianotti

glass@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory53. Hank Glass

douglasg@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory54. Douglas Glenzinski

egoldwas@illinois.eduUniversity of Illinois / Fermilab - Retired55. Ned Goldwasser

gollwitz@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory56. Keith Gollwitzer

sg@iub.eduIndiana University57. Steven Gottlieb

pgrannis@fnal.govStony Brook University58. Paul Grannis
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carla@fnal.govUniversity of Chicago59. Carla Grosso-Pilcher

group@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory60. Craig Group

gaston@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory61. Gaston Gutierrez

haggerty@bnl.govBrookhaven National Laboratory62. John Haggerty

than@hep.wisc.eduUniversity of Wisconsin63. Tao Han

dharris@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory64. Deborah Harris

cinciflyer1@gmail.comRetired - General Electric Co.  65. Robert Harris

hewett@slac.stanford.eduSLAC National Accelerator Laboratory66. JoAnne Hewett

hill@fal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory67. Christopher Hill

dhooper@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory68. Dan Hooper

pqh@virginia.eduUniversity of Virginia69. P. Q. Hung

introzzi@fnal.govINFN, Pavia70. Gianluca Introzzi

jabeen@fnal.govBrown University71. Shabnam Jabeen

jdjackson@lbl.govUniversity of California, Berkeley / LBNL72. John David Jackson

roljohn@aol.comMuons, Inc.73. Rolland Johnson

lwjones@umich.eduUniversity of Michigan74. Lawrence Jones

kaplan@iit.eduIllinois Institute of Technology75. Daniel Kaplan

boris@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory76. Boris Kayser

kilgore@bnl.govBrookhaven National Laboratory77. William Kilgore

ykkim@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory78. Young-Kee Kim

jkirz@lbl.govLawrence Berkeley National Laboratory79. Janos Kirz

jkopp@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory80. Joachim Kopp

ask@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory81. Andreas Kronfeld

johann.kuehn@physik.uni-karlsruhe.deUniversitaet Karlsruhe, KIT82. Johann Kuehn

phylaich@nus.edu.sgNational University of Singapore83. Choy-Heng Lai

lane@physics.bu.eduBoston University84. Kenneth Lane

lebrun@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory85. Paul L. G.  Lebrun

lederman@fnal.govFermilab - Director Emeritus86. Leon Lederman

cn.leung@science.doe.govU. S. Department of Energy87. Chung Ngoc Leung

pjlimon@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory88. Peter Limon

lipton@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory89. Ron Lipton

elunghi@indiana,eduIndiana University90. Enrico Lunghi

luth@slac.stanford.eduSLAC / Stanford University91. Vera Luth
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lykken@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory92. Joseph Lykken

mackenzie@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory93. Paul Mackenzie

mazur@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory94. Peter Mazur

mcbride@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory95. Patricia McBride

robert.mccarthy@stonybrook.eduStony Brook University96. Robert McCarthy

scarriem@ku.eduUniversity of Kansas97. Carrie McGivern

merritt@uchicago.eduUniversity of Chicago98. Frank Merritt

wyatt@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory99. Wyatt Merritt

metro@west.netSanta Barbara100. Kate Metropolis

michelotti@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory101. Leo Michelotti

kalanand@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory102. Kalanand Mishra

irina@phys.psu.eduPennsylvania State University103. Irina Mocioiu

morfin@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory104. Jorge Morfin

neubertm@uni-mainz.deGutenberg University Mainz105. Matthias Neubert

ng@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory106. King Ng

pjoddone@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory107. Piermaria Oddone

olness@smu.eduSouthern Methodist University108. Fred Olness

vaia@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory109. Vaia Papadimitriou

parihar@fnal.govBrown University110. Vivek Parihar

parke@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory111. Stephen Parke

spasero@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory112. Spencer Pasero

peop@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory113. John Peoples

j-pilcher@uchicago.eduUniversity of Chicago114. Jim Pilcher

jpursley@fnal.govUniversity of Wisconsin, Madison115. Jennifer Pursley

quigg@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory116. Chris Quigg

lizkquigg@alum.wellesley.eduFermi National Accelerator Laboratory117. Liz Quigg

p.ratoff@lancaster.ac.ukLancaster University UK118. Peter Ratoff

mary-hall-reno@uiowa.eduUniversity of Iowa119. Mary Hall Reno

rosner@hep.uchicago.eduUniversity of Chicago120. Jonathan Rosner

h-schellman@northwestern.eduNorthwestern University121. Heidi Schellman

nausheen@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory122. Nausheen Shah

sheehan@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory123. Sue Sheehan

shiltsev@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory124. Vladimir Shiltsev
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shochet@hep.uchicago.eduUniversity of Chicago125. Mel Shochet

robert.shrock@stonybrook.eduStony Brook University126. Robert Shrock

simak@fzu.czCzech Technical University127. Vladislav Simak

esimmons@msu.eduMichigan State University128. Elizabeth H. Simmons

densivers@sivers.comPortland Physics Institute / University of Michigan129. Dennis Sivers

nasuf.sonmez@cern.chEge University130. Nasuf Sonmez

dspolyar@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory131. Douglas Spolyar

stancari@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory132. Giulio Stancari

stanfield@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory133. Ken Stanfield

stefanski@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory134. Ray Stefanski

psubb@fnal.govDuke University135. Prashant Subbarao

hbt8r@virginia.eduUniversity of Virginia136. Hank Thacker

mt52@cornell.eduCornell University137. Maury Tigner

tka@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory138. Slawek Tkaczyk

tsch@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory139. Robert Tschirhart

valencia@iastate.eduIowa State University140. German Valencia

wester@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory141. William Wester

hwhite@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory142. Herman B. White

willen@illinois.eduUniveristy of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign143. Scott Willenbrock

witherell@research.ucsb.eduUniversity of California, Santa Barbara144. Michael Witherell

yamada@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory145. Ryuji Yamada

marek@fnal.govUniversity of Rochester146. Marek Zielinski

lidiaz@fnal.govColumbia University147. Lidija Zivkovic
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